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Aneila Breen C D (2 assists) Guelph anielabreen@gmail.com Rockwood 519-993-0610 Winter 2016 2016 yes yes

Claudia D'Costa C D Caledon claudabelle@gmail.com Caledon 519-215-9209 Winter 2016 2016 yes yes

Isabelle D'Costa C D Caledon izzypepika@gmail.com Caledon 519-278-1084 Winter 2016 2016 yes yes

Shalom Leger C2 D2 (1 assists)
legerhouse@zing-net.ca

Fergus 519-362-1601 cell Spring 2017 2014 yes yes

Emily McKague HB/C2FR/C1OF C SM/D2 Blue Mtn canadian_horse_dacoyta@hotmail.com Blue Mountain & Guelph 519-372-3195 2017 2014 yes yes

Michaelah Robinson C2 D2 (2 assists) Boomer Crk michaelah543@hotmail.com Linwood & Guelph 519-807-2563 Winter 2016 2012 yes yes

Shania Robinson C D Boomer Crk Linwood 519-635-0312 cell Winter 2017 2012 yes yes

Bronwynne Twolan C D (1 assist) Westover twolan@silomail.com Cambridge 226-218-7429 Winter 2016 2016

Danielle Suzuki B C (2 assists) Bright Water danielle.suzuki3@gmail.com Princeton
RR2 955356 Canning 

Road, Princeton, ON
519-458-8226 cell Spring 2017 2012? yes yes

Sara Wyssen C2 Blue Mtn sarahwy@gmail.com 705-351-1280 2017

Kate Lloyd B 2017

Maris Garriock 2017

Jesse Gallant C2 D (2 assists) Boomer Creek JesseGallant58@gmail.com Petersburg
1883 Snyder's Road 

East, Petersburg, ON
226-505-3492 cell Spring 2017 yes yes

Krista Breen EC D2 Guelph 10000ponies@gmail.com Rockwood 519-993-5081
WOR Intermediate 

Clinic 2015
2013 yes yes

Linda Hauck A C2 Guelph lindahauck@live.ca Guelph 416-892-3725 2015 2015 yes yes

Abigail Miller HB2/B C2 abracadabra_113@yahoo.ca London 519-633-4916

Robin Milroy EC C1 k9robin@hotmail.com 519-386-4930 2015 yes

Shaena Morris (Twolan) Grad D2 Westover twolan@silomail.com Cambridge 226-218-7429 2016

Kerry Prevett Grad D (2 assists) Caledon jprevett1@sympatico.ca Caledon 2016

Theresa Rondeau Vuk EC C2 trondeau@uoguelph.ca Guelph & Elora 519-823-3354
WOR Intermediate 

Clinic 2015
yes yes

Gillian Ross Erasmi EC C1 (1 assist) gillian.rosserasmi@gmail.com Burlington 905-807-1078 2015 yes yes

James Rudolph B2 C2 Mill Ridge jamesrudolph2012@gmail.com Orangeville 519-940-2419
WOR Intermediate 

Clinic 2015
2012 yes yes

Margot Torgneri Grad C2(1 assist) margot_togneri@on.aibn.com Tottenham 2015 2012 yes yes

David Wilding Davies dwilding@ashanticoffee.com 2017

Cristin McCarty A C2 cristin.mccarty@gmail.com Guelph 226-343-0533 Winter 2016 yes

Ruth Armstrong armstrong.farm@sympatico.ca

Samara Balfour Winter 2017

Alex Vergados C2 D (2 assists) BrightWater alexvergados@hotmail.com Kitchener 226-929-6068 2015 no
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